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Date Subject Focus Class(es)
Session / 

Time
Room

1

Mon 17th Jan Spanish 7+ 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

Tue 18th Jan Spanish Listening & Reading 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

Wed 19th Jan English Language Paper 1 Q4 36 students 2.45pm - 4pm PA1

Thu 20th Jan
Science Boost All classes 2.45pm - 3.30pm All rooms

Spanish Writing 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

Fri 21st Jan Media 11Md1 2.45pm - 3.30pm C4

Sat 22nd Jan Spanish
Speaking Paper & 
sentence structure

11Sp1 AM L2

Sun 23rd Jan

2

Mon 24th Jan Spanish 7+ 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

Tue 25th Jan Spanish Listening & Reading 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

Wed 26th Jan English Language Paper 1 Q4 36 students 2.45pm - 4pm PA1

Thu 27th Jan
Science Boost All classes 2.45pm - 3.30pm All rooms

Spanish Writing 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

Fri 28th Jan Media 11Md1 2.45pm - 3.30pm C4

Sat 29th Jan Spanish
Speaking Paper & 
sentence structure

11Sp1 AM L2

Sun 30th Jan

1

Mon 31st Jan Spanish 7+ 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

Tue 1st Feb Spanish Listening & Reading 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

Wed 2nd Feb

Thu 3rd Feb

Science Boost All classes 2.45pm - 3.30pm All rooms

Spanish Writing 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

DIT
Pre Exam class - exam Q 
technique with higher 
order Qs

11Di1 2.45pm - 3.30pm G3

Fri 4th Feb Media 11Md1 2.45pm - 3.30pm C4

Sat 5th Feb Spanish
Reading paper & sentence 
structure/tenses

11Sp1 AM L2

Sun 6th Feb

2

Mon 7th Feb Spanish 7+ 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

Tue 8th Feb
Spanish Listening & Reading 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

RE Pre-exam class 11Re1 Lunch H4

Wed 9th Feb

Thu 10th Feb
Science Boost All classes 2.45pm - 3.30pm All rooms

Spanish Writing 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

Fri 11th Feb Media 11Md1 2.45pm - 3.30pm C4

Sat 12th Feb Spanish Listening skills 11Sp1 AM L2

Sun 13th Feb
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Mon 14th Feb

Tue 15th Feb

Wed 16th Feb Spanish All-Inclusive 11Sp1 10am - 2pm L2

Thu 17th Feb

Fri 18th Feb

Sat 19th Feb

Sun 20th Feb

1

Mon 21st Feb Spanish 7+ 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

Tue 22nd Feb
Spanish Listening & Reading 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

RE Pre-exam class 11Re1 Lunch H4

Wed 23rd Feb

Thu 24th Feb
Science Boost All classes 2.45pm - 3.30pm All rooms

Spanish Writing 11Sp1 3.30pm - 5.30pm L2

Fri 25th Feb Media 11Md1 2.45pm - 3.30pm C4


